www.starlift.ru www.starlift.ru

B 27 B ARG

FIG 27. STEERING SYSTEM

www.starlift.ru

69

www.starlift.ru www.starlift.ru

CPC (D) 20, 25, 30 CPC(D)30A

rlift.ru

www.starlift.ru

-4
skarlift.ru

www.starlift.ru



www.starlift.ru

www.starlift.ru

www.starlift.ru

YR JCE 33
FIG 27.STEERING SYSTEM
TR H% &4
Description Q’ty | Remark
HmEHE Column 1
GB93-87 #H 8 Washer 4
GB5782-2000 | #84T M8x35 Bolt 4
COE01-02101 | JiI¥5 4 Jiont 1
GB1152-82 ##F M10x1 Titting, greasé 1
COE01-20001 | % | 1
| COE01-30001 | 4317 ZD4x150 1
WWW. été” i e lﬂsﬁ Ak . %Hﬁ? o _,f* s
| GB5782-86 %%'}lbxﬁs Bot WHVVY. starlift.ru

Eadas s

www.starlift.ru

GB93-87 $48 10 Washer 4
GB5783-2002 | iR M12x25 Bolt 2
GB93-87 #E 12 Washer 2
COE01-20101 |38 Link 1
GB5782-2000 | 4&#: M8x35 Bolt 4
COE01-20301 | ¥} Washer 4
COE01-20401 | &% Spacer 4
17 | COEO1-20501 | 82k 01 Rubber 4
70

www.starlift.ru

www.starlift.ru




www.starlift.ru

www.starlift.ru

www.sta

B 27.8RR%
FIG 27.STEERING SYSTEM
K5 &5 T2 ¥ | &H
| PartNo Description Q'ty | Remark
18 | COE01-20601 | 4R (ZHE) Bolt (left) 1
19 [COE01-20701 | &% Spacer 1
20 | COE01-20801 |42%F Nut 1
2 COE01-02401 | FHIR AL Lever 1
22 | GB96-85 #4/8 10 Washer 1
23 | GB5782-86 874 M10x20 (Z}E) Bolt (left)
24 |COE01-20901 | #H Washer 1
25 | COE01-21001 | 4&# Bolt X
WY 26 HGBO38T 48 8 Washer/\V\V . SLArlITra
27 |GB5782:86 | U M8x35 Bolt 1
28 COE01-02501 | 75 [ £ Ak 1
29 |GB894.1-86 3;#%%& 20 Snap ring 1
30 |GB276-94 m 61904-2Z Bearing 1
31 |COE01-30201 | LAYFEBM Spacerass’y 1
32 | COE01-30101 |74k Shaft 1
- 33 | GB6173-86 888 M16x1.5 Nut 1
iy
71

www.starlift.ru

www.starlift.ru

www.sta



www.starlift.ru

www. $tarlif

www.starlift.ru

www.starlift.ru

www.starlift.ru

www.starlift.ru

B 27.%5 R4
FIG 27.STEERING SYSTEM
&5 BEAFL HE | &4
Part No Description Q’ty | Remark
j COE01;02301 #m% (BZZ-E) Orbitrol 1
00361-20201 HEHEZ Flange 1
COE01-30401 | BIP\ZKEE Grommet 1
GB894.1-86 478 20 Snap ring 1
GB276-94 | B 61904-Z Bearing 1
COE01-21101 | iA## Shim 1
www starlift.ru www.starlift.ru
72

www.starlift.ru




